AX-UL-S
Ultrasonic Level Transmitter - Liquid Content
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1
Product Overview
The AX-UL-S is a robust range of IP68-rated ultrasonic level
transmitters for tanks and sumps, offering non-intrusive
measurement with a  standard 4–20mA output.

Weight: 1.3 – 2.3 kg (2.85 – 5 lb)
Country Of Origin:  Hungary
Product Order Codes
AX-UL-SEP-370-2  Ultrasonic Level Transmitter (Clean & Waster Water), 4-20mA Output, 0.35-8 Meters, PP Housing, 2" BSP Thread
AX-UL-SEV-370-2  Ultrasonic Level Transmitter (Diesel), 4-20mA Output, 0.35-8 Meters, PVDF Housing, 2" BSP Thread
AX-UL-SEP-380-2  Ultrasonic Level Transmitter (Clean & Waster Water), 4-20mA Output, 0.25-6 Meters, PP Housing, 2" BSP Thread
AX-UL-SEV-380-2  Ultrasonic Level Transmitter (Diesel), 4-20mA Output, 0.25-6 Meters, PVDF Housing, 2" BSP Thread
AX-UL-SGP-362-2  Ultrasonic Level Transmitter (Clean & Waster Water), 4-20mA Output, 0.35-10 Meters, PP Housing, DN80 flange
AX-UL-SGV-362-2  Ultrasonic Level Transmitter (Diesel), 4-20mA Output, 0.35-10 Meters, PVDF Housing, DN80 flange
AX-UL-SGP-344-2  Ultrasonic Level Transmitter (Clean & Waster Water), 4-20mA Output, 0.45-15 Meters, PP Housing, DN125 flange
AX-UL-SGV-344-2  Ultrasonic Level Transmitter (Diesel), 4-20mA Output, 0.45-15 Meters, PVDF Housing, DN125 flange
AX-UL-SGP-325-2  Ultrasonic Level Transmitter (Clean & Waster Water), 4-20mA Output, 0.60-25 Meters, PP Housing, DN150 flange
AX-UL-SGV-325-2  Ultrasonic Level Transmitter (Diesel), 4-20mA Output, 0.60-25 Meters, PVDF Housing, DN150 flange
** Replace “-2” with “-4” for HART Output, “-6” for EXP version and “-R” for Relay Output
ANNICOM Ltd Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire, GU35 0AX
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788 Fax: +44(0)1420 477799      Website: www.annicom.com
Issue 1.00